Geelong Results Friday, 21 December, 2012

tab.com.au 7:08PM GEELONG PRIVATE OPERATIVE 9:08PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 400 Metres Maiden 7 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 RODILLO BRONZE [M] 3 34.10 $7.00 1.00L 22.93 7.00 2.70 1 ROCK DOMINATION (WA)[5] 1 33.20$5.50 1.5L 26.01 3.20 1.40
2 INTERNATIONALIST [M] 2 31.70 $3.90 1.00L 22.99 2.10 2 PACQUIAQO [5] 3 30.30$8.50 1.5L 26.10 1.90
3 ABSOLUTE BOSS [M] 6 34.00 $12.3 2.25L 23.07 3.30 3 CHILLY BABE (NSW)[5] 6 29.10 $7.50 1.75L 26.11 2.50
4 GLENSTALL ABBEY [M] 4 24.00 $6.40 7.00L 23.35 4 BOMBER JACK (NSW)[5] 8 30.30 $9.00 2.75L 26.17
5 SHE'S GOT TALENT [M] 8 28.80 $4.60 9.50L 23.50 5 FIVE'S ALIVE [5] 5 31.60 $8.50 7.00L 26.42
6 JIMMY GIAMEOS (NSW)[M] 7 31.20 $17.4 10.00 23.54 6 HERE'S HAYLEY (NSW)[5] 2 27.40 $5.00 8.00L 26.51
7 NINJA BACKMAN [M] 5 34.70 $13.0 12.00 23.67 7 CANDLE WISH [5] 4) 4 32.60 $16.0 8.50L 26.52
8 LAYLA ROSE [M] 1 29.60 $5.20 14.00 23.80 *** NO RESERVE ***
DASHING DAN [M]Res. $0.00 FRIGG-ROINTF5} $13.0
DYNA NECKAR (NSW)[M|Res. $0.00 MERHNGA-STFASYo— $3.00
Time 22.93 Splits 8.40(2) Time 26.01 Splits 6.54(6) 11.36(6)
Trifecta $265.40 Exacta $20.80 Quinella $15.10 First4 $933.00 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $90.90 Exacta $21.60 Quinella $13.10 First4 $181.80 RunningDouble $5.80
SITA AUSTRALIA 7:28PM tab.com.au 9:28PM
2 $990.00-285.00-140.00 400 Metres Maiden 8 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 460 Metres Grade 4
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 OMAHA CLUB [M] 6 32.60 $8.00 2.25L 22,91 7.70 2.80 1 MISS ABILENE (NSW)[4] 1 29.60 $8.00 1.25L 25.73 6.80 2.10
2 BURNING HALO [M] 7 33.20 $7.00 2.25L 23.05 3.90 2 TARKS LEGEND (QLD)[4] 3 33.30 $3.60 1.25L 25.80 1.20
3 BREAK THE BANK [M] 3 29.30 $3.00 2.50L 23.07 1.20 3 ICE MOVER (NSW)[4] 2 34.80 $12.0 8.00L 26.20 2.70
4 FUZZY BALE (NSW)[M] 8 34.90 $3.80 2.75L 23.08 4 HELLO GOOD BYE [4] 7 34.30 $3.80 8.00L 26.22
5 MISS FIRE [M] 5 26.30 $12.0 4.25L 23.18 5 SAPPORO (NZ)[5] 5 34.40 $2.80 9.50L 26.30
6 WHERE'S WALSHY (NSW)[M] 4 32.00 $11.0 9.50L 23.49 6 JIMI KRAKCORN [4] 6 35.20 $8.00 15.00 26.67
7 SISCO DANCE [M] 1 29.10 $10.0 12.00 23.66 7 WHERE'S RAY [4] 4 31.50 $33.0 16.00 26.73
8 SEMYORKA [M] 2 34.90 $6.00 16.00 23.88 *** NO RESERVE ***
GOLDEN GLORY [M]Res. $5.00 ZHAHAER-4 $18.0
TAY'S EVIL TWIN (NSW)[MIRe $10.0 SEISMIC TEXAN [4]Res. $33.0
Time 22.91 Splits 8.41(3) Time 25.73 Splits 6.53(1) 11.25(1)
Trifecta $276.90 Exacta $38.00 Quinella $31.30 First4 $1029.30 RunningDouble Trifecta $266.00 Exacta $63.40 Quinella $30.10 First4 $1424.20 RunningDouble
$85.40 $51.00
THE REG COOK (GOBIS) 7:48PM NARDI PRODUCE 9:48PM
3 $990.00-285.00-140.00 GOBIS $1000 596 Maiden 9 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TANTRUMS [M|<G> 6 30.20 $4.40 0.50L 35.69 3.70 2.40 1 CEE RONALDO [5] 5 32.20$3.80 5.50L 22.46 3.40 1.40
2  WHY NOT RENAE [M]<G> 1 28.30 $13.0 0.50L 35.71 2.70 2 HOT FUEL [5] 3 32.20 $6.00 5.50L 22.78 2.20
3 HELEN'S FANTASY [M]<G> 5 27.50 $5.50 11.00 36.35 1.90 3 PENNY ALLEN (NSW)[5] 2 26.40 $4.00 7.00L 22.87 1.90
4 KING ENRIGHT [M]<G> 7 33.40 $3.60 14.00 36.52 4 SLICK JETTA[5] 4 30.80 $10.0 9.00L 23.00
5 PENSKI FILE [M]<G> 3 33.60 $7.50 17.00 36.72 5 TAMI BALE (NSW)[5] 7 26.50 $4.50 9.50L 23.05
6 WILBUR ROY [M] 2 36.50 $7.50 19.00 36.85 6 CONNEMARA FLAME [5] 1 32.70 $7.50 12.00 23.18
7 BILLY'S WHIRL [M]<G> 4 32.90 $6.00 19.00 36.86 7 MONICA'S HOT [5] 6 31.60 $10.0 14.00 23.28
8 SISCO DREAM [M]<G> 8 35.90 $10.0 21.00 36.97 8 JUNIOR SANCHEZ [4] 8 31.20 $10.0 15.00 23.40
OUR PANTHER [M]<G>Res. $8.00 ALLEN GRITZ (NSW)[5]Res. $12.0
HAZEL [M]Res. $12.0 CRIMINAL DAMAGE [5]Res. $21.0
Time 35.69 Splits 9.57(1) 22.03(1) Time 22.46 Splits 8.28(3)
Trifecta $275.60 Exacta $56.10 Quinella $35.80 First4 $1040.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $85.50 Exacta $23.10 Quinella $12.10 First4 $1153.80 RunningDouble $62.90
$29.40
THE DRILL + FILLS 8:06PM TOWN + COUNTRY MEATS 10:08PM
4 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 400 Metres Mixed 4/5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CRASH CART KEV [5] 8 30.90 $3.20 0.75L 22.88 3.40 1.80 1 SPEED SERIES (NSW)[5] 8 33.00 $4.40 5.00L 25.89 4.40 1.90
2 DOT MAN [5] 6 32.60 $13.0 0.75L 22.93 490 2 DISCO DAVE (NSW)[5] 5 29.90 $9.00 5.00L 26.19 4.70
3 WICKED MAGIC [5] 7 31.60 $4.50 1.00L 22.95 3 ZAC BALE (NSW)[5] 3 32.10 $7.50 5.50L 26.23 1.90
4 SUE DOUGH (NSW)[4] 3 25.60 $11.0 10.00 23.49 4 YOSLENE BALE (NSW)[5] 1 25.50 $3.00 6.50L 26.27
5 DILSTON REGAL (TAS)[5] 1 31.40 $13.0 13.00 23.68 5 REBELATION [5] 2 33.40 $6.50 8.50L 26.40
6 BY STARLIGHT [5] 4 30.90 $3.50 13.00 23.70 6 WOODLAND JACK (NSW)[5] 4 29.10 $16.0 11.00 26.55
7 UNDER CONTROL [4] 2 30.30 $5.00 15.00 23.83 7 CHIEF TYSON [5] 7 34.50 $7.50 11.00 26.58
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 PERRIN ALLEN (NSW)[5] 6 24.30 $6.00 19.00 27.03
*** NO RESERVE *** TAIT BALE (NSW)[5]Res. $6.50
WHHESH-ARANB S —— $21.0 PLAYGIRL TAMMY [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.88 Splits 8.30(8) Time 25.89 Splits 6.56(5) 11.29(8)
Trifecta $126.80 Exacta $39.30 Quinella $28.90 First4 $957.10 RunningDouble $12.80 Trifecta $269.00 Exacta $34.10 Quinella $40.50 First4 $1080.70 RunningDouble
$32.50
JOFFAS FINAL 8:28PM GEELONG AUSTRALIA 10:30PM
5 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 520 Metres Restricted Win Final 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 400 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MEPUNGA STACY [5] 6) 6 26.50 $5.00 3.75L 30.53 6.10 1.60 1 MISS ROOKIE [5] 2 31.00 $4.00 0.75L 22.88 2.70 1.70
2 MEPUNGA STRETCH [4] 1 32.00 $3.80 3.75L 30.76 1.20 2 ALARMING [5] 4 30.10 $6.00 0.75L 22.91 2.20
3 KANSAS MOONLIGHT (NSW)[5 3 33.30 $7.00 5.50L 30.86 5.50 3 RIVERDALE COWBOY [5] 8 34.30 $16.0 1.25L 22.95 3.00
4 LUSHA BOOSHA [5] 4 34.40 $12.0 7.50L 30.98 4 RIVERSIDE BILLIE [5] 5 28.90 $2.70 2.25L 23.00
5 GOLD SIENNA [5] 7 29.00 $4.50 9.00L 31.07 5 SCHOUT [5] 7 32.90 $12.0 3.75L 23.11
6 TEENA'S PLANE [5] 2 31.20 $16.0 10.00 31.13 6 PAINT STRIPPER [5] 6 33.00 $5.50 8.50L 23.38
7 OUR FIREMAN [4] 8 35.80 $4.00 10.00 31.14 7 BAJA FANTASY [5] 3 35.30 $21.0 8.50L 23.38
8 JERICHO JACK [5] 5 37.30 $13.0 11.00 31.16 8 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5] 1) 1 29.70 $26.0 9.00L 23.41
HEATHER'S AKIRA [5]Res. $12.0 SHORE TRAIN [5]Res. $26.0
Time 30.53 Splits 5.44(7) 17.44(7) Time 22.88 Splits 8.29(2)
Trifecta $182.40 Exacta $30.00 Quinella $7.00 First4 $2260.70 RunningDouble $26.60 Trifecta $141.00 Exacta $21.80 Quinella $10.20 First4 $246.40 RunningDouble $22.40
THE AV SIGNAL ONE SPRINT 8:48PM tab.com.au 10:47PM
6 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 460 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 VAPOUR STORM [5] 8 33.30$2.80 2.50L 25.75 2.00 1.40 1 COLONEL COOL [5] 7 35.20 $3.00 7.00L 25.79 2.90 2.10
2 CRACKER JACK LIL [5] 1 28.60 $3.60 2.50L 25.90 1.40 2 BO SHEN (TAS)[5] 8 28.90 $21.0 7.00L 26.23 4.70
3 DIAMONDS AT DUSK (QLD)[5] 3 29.80 $6.00 7.00L 26.18 1.80 3 KATE WONDER [5] 2 27.50 $6.00 9.00L 26.36 1.40
4 EL ROJO TINI [5] 4 32.60 $4.50 9.50L 26.34 4 OUR SITUATION [5] 5 31.50 $16.0 13.00 26.57
5 SUPER TRAIN [5] 2 31.00 $10.0 11.00 26.41 5 MEXICO JOE [5] 1 33.30 $9.00 14.00 26.63
6 NIRRA MEG [5] 7 28.80 $26.0 16.00 26.75 6 WHY NOT ALBERT [5] 6 33.30 $7.50 15.00 26.68
7 CONNEMARA SKY [5] 5 29.90 $10.0 18.00 26.83 7 MEL ALLEN (NSW)[5] 4 27.90 $4.20 15.00 26.72
F ICEBOX [5] 6 26.70 $16.0 8 JOHN AND JAYJAY [5] 3 32.70 $5.00 16.00 26.76
*** NO RESERVE *** THUNDER PATH [5]Res. $26.0
*** NO RESERVE *** YES WE DID [5]Res. $7.50
Time 25.75 Splits 6.47(1) 11.21(1) Time 25.79 Splits 6.71(8) 11.49(7)
Trifecta $23.00 Exacta $4.40 Quinella $2.40 First4 $82.50 RunningDouble $13.10 Trifecta $209.50 Exacta $37.20 Quinella $33.70 First4 $1490.70 RunningDouble
$11.90
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